RAISED ACCESS FLOORING SYSTEMS
Performance | Versatility | Service
S
pe
ed
lin
e
R

strip complete the Speedline portfolio, providing a
complete project solution.
Order Codes Description
A19630040 Pedestal Adhesive – 6.4Kg Tub
A19630045 Floor Sealer – 4.5L Tub
A19680030 Outlet Grommet – 100mm Diameter
A19680035 Outlet Grommet – 125mm Diameter
A19680015 Aluminium Tape – 45m Roll
A19680020 Compressible Foam Strip – 10m
Pedestals
An integral component of Speedline access floor systems. Available in a variety of
heights, to achieve differing finished floor levels. All are constructed from steel tube with
a solid steel stud for maximum strength. Gaskets provide positive location and are
supplied with earth bonding strips.
Order Codes Description
A19630000 Pedestal H3E – 90-140mm void height
A19630005 Pedestal H4 – 110-185mm void height
A19630035 Pedestal Gasket
Other height pedestals available on request.
Air Distribution
A choice of air grilles or perforated panels is available for
projects where airflow distribution is a requirement. Air
grilles can include dampers for precise control.
Order Codes Description
A19680040 Full Panel Air Grille
A19680045 Full Panel Air Grille with Damper
Outlet Boxes
For optimum flexibility and to ensure compatibility with the
wiring system, outlet boxes are available to house power,
data and telecom accessories.
Order Codes Description
A19680025 Outlet Box
Lifting Tools
A choice of lifting tools has
been specially developed for use
with bare panels and those with
carpet, vinyl or laminate bonded floor coverings.
Order Codes Description
A19680010 Carpet Lifting Tool
A19680005 Suction Lifting Tool
Nationwide Stock and Service
Beckton
Unit 94, Roding Road,
London Industrial Park,